
Company Last Name First Name Email Work Phone MBE WBE

AFG Group Asatoorian Raffi rasatoorian@afgcm.com 212-729-8840 X

AHJV Grlic Marino marino.grlic@aecom.com 9179527198

AI Engineers, Inc. Abdelqader Maher mabdel@aiengineers.com 212-760-2423 X

AI Engineers, Inc. Chandran Ravi RChandran@aiengineers.com 860-635-7740 X

AI Engineers, Inc. Mumtaz Rizwan rmumtaz@aiengineers.com 860-635-7740 X

AKRF Paterno michael mpaterno@akrf.com 9176750338

ASAP Sales Corp Inc Stack Jim jstack@asapsales.com 5165094063

Bermello Ajmali & Partners Mosquera Ruben RMosquera@bermelloajamil.com 646.878.2802 X

Bureau Veritas NA Matsouk Vladimir vladimir.matsouk@bureauveritas. 6462569186

CAFCO Group Frascatore Jon jon.frascatore@cafcogroup.com 9174065115 X X

CAFCO Group, LLC Frascatore Cielo Cielo@cafcogroup.com 6468091380 X X

CetraRuddy Architecture Cocco Meredith coccom@cetraruddy.com 2129419801

Citnalta Construction Corp. Czik Jayne JayneC@citnalta.com 6315631110

Citnalta Construction Corp. Filotti Alex alexF@citnalta.com 6315631110

Clarke Caton Hintz Architects Nelson Michael mnelson@cchnj.com 6098838383

Consigli giordano steven scgiordano@consigli.com 9175801294

Dattner Architects Greenberg Beth bgreenberg@dattner.com 2122472660

Dattner Architects Mainiero Gia gmainiero@dattner.com 212 247-2660

DESIGN RESOURCE GROUP EINSTEIN LAWRENCE LARRYE@DRGAIA.COM (917) 440-5015

W/MBE?
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Dewberry Jecker Brian bjecker@dewberry.com (973) 780-9292

Distinct Engineering Solutions, Inc. Kitt Jeff jkitt@distinctengineering.com 646-863-6161 X

DLR Group Wilpon Maria mwilpon@dlrgroup.com 6462542055

DODCO DeConde David 973-317-9000

E.E. Cruz & Company, Inc. Ortega Gregorio gortega@eecruz.com 213-431-3993

EIA, Inc. Fattakhova Alina afattakhova@eia.us 6468271224

E-J Electric Installation Co. Lang Alan alang@ej1899.com 7187869400

E-J Electric Installation Co. Nilsen Katie knilsen@ej1899.com 7187869400

Enovate O' Dwyer Aine aodwyer@enovateengineering.co 9083635299 X

Enovate Engineering Michelsen Warren wmichelsen@enovateengineering. 347-721-7728 X

Ensign Engineering P.C. Marengo Regina rgm@ensignengineering.com 7188635590 X

EnTech Engineering Samimi Kaveh ksamimi@entech.nyc 6467220000 X

EnTech Engineering Ullah Mohammad mullah@entech.nyc 6467220000 X

Entuitive Douglas Dave dave.douglas@entuitive.com 6469395646

Epstein Shoor Matt mshoor@epsteinglobal.com 2128431852

Foit-Albert Associates Carballada Gregory gcarballada@foit-albert.com (716) 308-5441 X

Gilbane Jenkinson Gregg gjenkinson@gilbaneco.com 516 523-3670

Gina Sofola & Associates Klein Bob rlaevsky@sofolaassociates.com 9145733195 X X

Gina Sofola & Associates Laevsky Robert rlaevsky@sofolaassociates.com 9145733195 X X

Goldman Copeland palal Vinod vpalal@goldmancopeland.com 212-868-4660

Greene Justice Architecture Greene Frank frank@greenejustice.com 9178818750

mailto:bjecker@dewberry.com
mailto:jkitt@distinctengineering.com
mailto:mwilpon@dlrgroup.com
mailto:gortega@eecruz.com
mailto:afattakhova@eia.us
mailto:alang@ej1899.com
mailto:knilsen@ej1899.com
mailto:aodwyer@enovateengineering.co
mailto:rgm@ensignengineering.com
mailto:ksamimi@entech.nyc
mailto:mullah@entech.nyc
mailto:dave.douglas@entuitive.com
mailto:mshoor@epsteinglobal.com
mailto:gcarballada@foit-albert.com
mailto:gjenkinson@gilbaneco.com
mailto:rlaevsky@sofolaassociates.com
mailto:rlaevsky@sofolaassociates.com
mailto:vpalal@goldmancopeland.com
mailto:frank@greenejustice.com


HDR Lutz Dan daniel.lutz@hdrinc.com 2012136354

Hudson Meridian Construction Group, 

LL

Broadhurst Danny dbroadhurst@hudsonmeridian.co 2126086600

Hudson Meridian Construction Group, 

LL

Cote Bill bcote@hudsonmeridian.com 2126086600

Hunter Roberts Construction Group Frankel Joshua jfrankel@hrcg.com 6468995109

HWL  Engineering P.C. HE WANLONG He@HWLeng.com 7188862469

IBTS Patel Fenil fpatel@ibts.org 631-644-5438

IBTS Urtnowski Michael murtnowski@ibts.org 631-644-5438

Indus Architects Villarreal Cesar cvillarreal@indusofny.com 2123986900 X X

Infrastructure Engineering Inc. St. Germain Ted TSTGermain@infrastructure-eng.c 312-366-2736 X

Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. St. Germain Ted tsg1957@aol.com 917-862-0363 X

Insight Civil Lee Emory emory.lee@insightcivil.com 9176853375 X

Jacobs Project Management Co Gove Bill bill.gove@jacobs.com 646-908-6661

Jaros Baum & Bolles Weindel Richard weindelr@jbb.com 2125309379

JFK&M Consulting Group Feinberg Edward efeinberg@jfkmcg.com 212-792-8701 X

Johnson Controls Inc. Lee Kay kay.lee@jci.com 9174166822

JPCL Sandhu Zeeshan estimating@jereyprecast.com

J-Track LLC Lyons William wlyons@jtrack.com 646-813-6570

Judlau Contracting, Inc. Davis Greg gregory.davis@ohlna.com 7185542709

KHEOPS Architecture, Engineering & 

Surv

Bankhead Dietrich dbankhead@khafra.com 4048495937 X

KPFF Consulting Engineers Meseha Kyrillos Kyrillos.Meseha@kpff.com 2124016343

Langan Waisnor Bryan bwaisnor@langan.com 2124795000
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Lendlease Brown James james.r.brown@lendlease.com 646-942-7620

Lendlease McGuffin Alexis alexis.mcguffin@lendlease.com 6462761712

LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Villani Carrie carrie.villani@lera.com 12127509000 X X

LERA Consulting Structural Engineers Zottola Rick rick.zottola@lera.com 2127509000 X X

LHP Architects, PLLC Figueroa Antonio afigueroa@lhparch.com 2123342600 X

LHP Architects, PLLC Kostic Ivana ikostic@lhparch.com 2123342600 X

LiRo Architects + Planners, P.C. Grant Joseph grantj@liro.com 2125630280

Loring ONeill Gaile 646-674-6137

Lu Engineers Harris Julie jharris@luengineers.com 2259335403

M&J Engineering, P.C. Miranda Jamil jmiranda@mjengineers.com 516-821-7300 X

Marin Architects, PC McGowan Brooke bmcgowan@marinarchitects.com 2124638480 X

Matrix New World Lannon Venetia vlannon@matrixneworld.com 2123241991 X

Mitchell Giurgola Architects LLP Braddock James braddock@mitchellgiurgola.com 2126634000

Moody Nolan Kamdang Latoya lkamdang@moodynolan.com 6468878971 X

MP Engineers and Architects Wilson James marketing@mpengs.com 2127361100 X

Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers 

PL

Wisniewski Robert rwisniewski@mrce.com 917 339-9398

NAVILLUS Asaad Mina masaad@navillusinc.com 212-750-1808

NAVILLUS Downes Peter pdownes@navillusinc.com 212-750-1808

NorthStar Contracting Group, Inc. Adler Don dadler@northstar.com 9738848682 X

NV5 Menzer Joseph joseph.menzer@nv5.com 6463007150

OECIS Donnelly Samantha marketing@oecis.com 7326362550
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Oliveira Contracting, Inc. Martins Joel jmartins@oliveiracontracting.com 5163336343 X

PAR Engineering PLLC Marin Alexandru amarin@par-eng.com 9177055534 X X

Plaza Construction Rienzi Anthony arienzi@plazaconstruction.com 2128494869

Plaza Construction LLC Sparn Alan asparn@plazaconstruction.com 212-849-4720

Posillico ONeill Deirdre doneill@posillicoinc.com (917)974-3507

Posillico Civil, Inc Jankelovics Amanda ajankelovics@posillicoinc.com 516-252-2049

PROFESSIONAL SYSTEMS ENGINEERING, 

L

MICHALSKI MICHAEL mam@profsyseng.com (215)661-1600 

x105Ronnette Riley Architect Tsou Steve st@ronnetteriley.com 212-594-4015 X

Salamandre& Son DiSimone Damon 516-868-3000

Sam Schwartz Martinek Luke Lmartinek@samschwartz.com 2125989010

Sam Schwartz Nadramia Robert robert_nadramia@yahoo.com 2125989010

SI Engineering, P.C. Izhar Muhammad mizhar@siengineering.com 12123545939 X X

Simpson Gumpertz & Heger Smith Nathaniel nbsmith@sgh.com 2122717000

Skanska Luckey Robert robert.luckey@skanska.com 9734182218

Stantec Consulting Simon Rod rodney.simon@stantec.com 646-490-3861

STV Inc Savalli Joseph joseph.savalli@stvinc.com 6463887417

Technico Construction Services, Inc. Klappas Mike Mklappas@technico-csi.com (718) 937-3800

Technico Construction Services, Inc. Pipergias George gpipergias@technico-csi.com (347)986-8516

Techno Consult, Inc. Donde Prakash pdonde@techno-eng.com 973.699.4381 X

The Pike Company Volpe Joe volpj@pikeco.com 5184245201

Thornton Tomasetti Quinn James jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com (212) 367-2853
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Turner Hyman Shari shyman@tcco.com 2122296260

Turner & Townsend Gov, LLC Davieds Chris chris.davieds@turntown.com 631-219-3180

Turner & Townsend Gov, LLC Palancar Henry henry.palancar@turntown.com 847-946-2399

Universal COnstruction Resources, Inc Mansoor Muhammad mmansoor@ucrinc.net 7186725800 X

Urbahn Architects LESTER HUGH lesterh@urbahn.com 714-234-5374

Visual Citi Inc Manji Raza raza@visualciti.com 631-482-3030 X

Visual Citi Inc. Manji Raza raza@visualciti.com 6314823030 X

Walsh Group RAMKRISHNAN KARTHIK kramkrishnan@walshgroup.com 2036193457

Walsh Group Vandersteen Daniel dvandersteen@walshgroup.com 9177631820

Watts Architecture & Engineering, DPC Komninakis George gkomninakis@watts-ae.com 9294003290 X

Yonkers Contracting Comany, Inc Nardone Peter pnardone@yonkerscontractingco. c914-965-1500 

ext 838Ysrael A. Seinuk, P.C. Andria Vony vandria@yaseinuk.com 2126872233 X

YU & Associates Wang George gywang@yu-associates.com 201-791-0075 X

ZOFS Engineering, P.C. Zubair Ahmed azubair@zofsengineering.com 3475159850 X
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